
SoDak Cup Results
Amateurs Professionals Tie

16 7 3

Year Winner Score Host Course
2023 Country Club of Sioux Falls
2022 Tie 12-12 Tie - Amateurs Retain Spearfish Canyon GC
2021 Amateurs 14 - 10 Hillcrest G & CC
2020 Amateurs 15.5 - 9.5 The Prairie Club
2019 CANCELED
2018 Professionals 11 - 5 Lakeview GC
2017 Tie 10-10 Tie - Professionals Retain Brookings CC
2016 Professionals 11 - 9 GC at Red Rock
2015 Amateurs 10.5 - 9.5 Moccasin Creek CC
2014 Amateurs 11 - 9 Hillsview GC
2013 Amateurs 15 - 5 Arrowhead CC
2012 Amateurs 11.5 - 8.5 Fox Run GC
2011 Amateurs 12.5 - 7.5 Hillcrest Golf & CC
2010 Professionals 11.5 - 8.5 Sutton Bay
2009 Professionals 12 - 8 Prairie Green GC
2008 Amateurs 9.5 - 6.5 GC at Red Rock
2007 Amateurs 9.5 - 6.5 GC at Red Rock
2006 Amateurs 10.5 - 5.5 Minnehaha CC
2005 Amateurs 10.5 - 5.5 Broadland Creek GC
2004 Tie 8-8 Tie - Amateurs Retain Hillcrest Golf & CC
2003 Amateurs 8.5 - 7.5 Dakota Dunes CC
2002 Amateurs 13 - 7 Minnehaha CC
2001 Amateurs 8.5 - 7.5 Meadowbrook GC
2000 Amateurs 8.5 - 7.5 Moccasin Creek CC
1999 Professionals 12.5 - 3.5 Arrowhead CC
1998 Professionals 10 - 6 Hillcrest Golf & CC
1997 Professionals 9 - 7 Westward Ho CC
1996 Amateurs Brookings CC



2023 SoDak Cup Teams

SDGA Amateurs

PGA Professionals

Player City Singles 4 Ball Chap Overall # Cups Win %
Kayde Bartels Brookings 0-1-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 2 33.33%
Mike Brummer Rapid City 8-5-2 8-7-0 8-5-2 24-17-4 16 57.78%
Parker Edens Brookings 1 #DIV/0!
Michael Hoxter Sioux Falls 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 2 66.67%
Brodie Hullinger Brookings 4-1-0 3-2-0 3-1-1 10-4-1 6 70.00%
Jeff Meyerink Mitchell 7-2-0 5-3-1 7-1-1 19-6-2 10 74.07%
Julean Michels Sioux Falls 1-2-0 2-0-1 1-1-1 4-3-2 4 55.56%
Jus�n Robel Sioux Falls 1 #DIV/0!
Amanda Schelske Mitchell 1-0-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 2 33.33%
Ryan Trasamar Sioux Falls 2-0-1 2-1-0 2-1-0 6-2-1 4 72.22%
Natalie Young Rapid City 1 #DIV/0!
Mikael Zuidema Sioux Falls 1 #DIV/0!

Jus�n Arlt Sioux Falls 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-0-1 0-2-1 2 16.67%
Andrew Bauer Brandon 1-3-0 2-2-0 3-1-0 6-6-0 5 50.00%
Kevin Burchardt Sioux Falls 1 #DIV/0!
Jason Crisp Sioux Falls 2-5-0 5-1-1 3-3-1 10-9-2 8 52.38%
Zac Gavlak Brookings 2-0-1 0-3-0 1-1-1 3-4-2 4 44.44%
Erik Hansen Watertown 0-3-0 1-2-0 3-0-0 4-5-0 4 44.44%
Dus�n Kriech Har�ord 7-3-0 4-4-2 3-5-2 14-12-4 11 53.33%
Nathan Kyle Sioux Falls 1 #DIV/0!
Jacob O�a Sioux Falls 1 #DIV/0!
Levi Pearson SF/Watertown 6-2-3 5-5-1 3-5-3 14-12-7 12 53.03%
Jason Young Rapid City 9-9-1 5-9-5 7-10-2 21-28-8 20 43.86%
Danny Sinksen Sioux Falls 8-2-3 4-6-3 4-9-0 16-17-6 14 48.72%



SoDak Cup - Best Records (4+ Cups)
Player City Am/Pro Singles 4-Ball Chap Overall # Cups Win %

Tyler Rache�o Rapid City Amateur 3-0-1 3-1-0 4-0-0 10-1-1 4 87.50%
Ryan Jansa Sioux Falls Amateur 8-1-0 6-2-1 6-3-0 20-6-1 9 75.93%
Jeff Meyerink Mitchell Amateur 7-2-0 5-3-1 7-1-1 19-6-2 10 74.07%
Ryan Trasamar Sioux Falls Amateur 2-0-1 2-1-0 2-1-0 6-2-1 4 72.22%
Jon Murdy Aberdeen Pro 3-0-1 3-1-0 2-2-0 8-3-1 4 70.83%
Brodie Hullinger Brookings Amateur 4-1-0 3-2-0 3-1-1 10-4-1 6 70.00%
Charlie Jacobson Watertown Amateur 2-3-1 5-1-0 5-1-0 12-5-1 6 69.44%
Tom Jansa Sioux Falls Pro 2-2-1 4-0-0 2-1-1 8-3-2 5 69.23%
Pat Lockwood Brookings Amateur 5-1-0 3-2-0 2-2-1 10-5-1 6 65.63%
Michael Keeton Sioux Falls Amateur 3-2-1 4-2-0 4-2-0 11-6-1 6 63.89%
Terry Comstock Sioux Falls Pro 4-2-2 4-3-0 4-2-1 12-7-3 8 61.36%
Jason Sudenga Sioux Falls Pro 6-2-0 4-4-0 3-3-2 13-9-2 8 58.33%
Adam Chandler Sioux Falls Pro_AM 3-1-0 2-2-0 2-2-0 7-5-0 4 58.33%
Mike Brummer Rapid City Amateur 8-5-2 8-7-0 8-5-2 24-17-4 16 57.78%
Chris Long Garretson Amateur 4-3-2 3-4-2 6-2-1 13-9-5 9 57.41%
Julean Michels Sioux Falls Amateur 1-2-0 2-0-1 1-1-1 4-3-2 4 55.56%
Ma� Einspahr Brookings Amateur 2-5-1 5-1-0 3-2-1 10-8-2 8 55.00%
Jon Lesselyoung Rapid City Am/Pro 3-1-0 2-1-0 0-2-1 5-4-1 4 55.00%
Greg Jones Sioux Falls Pro 2-2-2 2-1-1 1-1-2 5-4-3 4 54.17%
Brent Miller Sioux Falls Amateur 1-3-0 3-1-0 2-1-1 6-5-1 4 54.17%
Shane Tipton Rapid City Amateur 3-1-0 1-2-0 2-1-1 6-5-1 4 54.17%
Steve Pelzl Aberdeen Amateur 3-2-0 1-3-0 3-1-0 7-6-0 5 53.85%
Paul Schock Sioux Falls Amateur 3-4-2 6-3-0 4-4-1 13-11-3 9 53.70%
Dus�n Kriech Har�ord Pro 7-3-0 4-4-2 3-5-2 14-12-4 11 53.33%
Steve Reiter Sioux Falls Am/Pro 2-2-1 3-2-0 2-2-1 7-6-2 5 53.33%
Levi Pearson SF/Watertown Pro 6-2-3 5-5-1 3-5-3 14-12-7 12 53.03%
Brandon Sigmund Mitchell Amateur 4-2-0 3-3-0 2-3-1 9-8-1 6 52.78%
Jason Crisp Sioux Falls Pro 2-5-0 5-1-1 3-3-1 10-9-2 8 52.38%
Roger Legge Aberdeen Amateur 3-5-1 5-2-0 3-3-1 11-10-2 9 52.17%
Gary Metzger Rapid City Pro 5-6-0 3-6-0 7-2-0 15-14-0 11 51.72%
Mark Amundson Sioux Falls Amateur 5-2-0 1-4-0 2-2-1 8-8-1 7 50.00%
Andrew Bauer Brandon Pro 1-3-0 2-2-0 3-1-0 6-6-0 5 50.00%
Ben Irlbeck Elk Point Amateur 2-1-2 2-2-1 2-3-0 6-6-3 5 50.00%
Gerry Summa Harrisburg Pro 2-2-1 2-2-0 2-2-0 6-6-1 5 50.00%
Danny Sinksen Sioux Falls Am/Pro 8-2-3 4-6-3 4-9-0 16-17-6 14 48.72%
Ma� Johnson Sioux Falls Amateur 2-5-2 4-5-0 5-2-2 11-12-4 9 48.15%
Zac Gavlak Brookings Pro 2-0-1 0-3-0 1-1-1 3-4-2 4 44.44%
Erik Hansen Watertown Pro 0-3-0 1-2-0 3-0-0 4-5-0 4 44.44%
Jason Young Rapid City Pro 9-9-1 5-9-5 7-10-2 21-28-8 20 43.86%
Steve Klock Sioux Falls Pro 4-1-0 1-3-1 1-4-0 6-8-1 5 43.33%
Dean Zahn Aberdeen Pro 4-7-3 5-7-2 6-7-1 15-21-6 14 42.86%
JR Hamblet Rapid City Pro 3-2-1 1-4-1 2-3-1 6-9-3 6 41.67%
John Goe�sch Sioux Falls Am/Pro 2-2-2 1-4-0 2-2-1 5-8-3 6 40.63%
Kevin Buntrock Rapid City Amateur 0-5-1 3-1-2 2-3-1 5-9-4 6 38.89%
Jeff Salter Rapid City Am/Pro 2-2-1 2-3-0 1-4-0 5-9-1 5 36.67%
Ryan Messick Rapid City Pro/Amateur 0-5-4 4-5-0 3-5-1 7-15-5 10 35.19%
Joe  Benedict Sioux Falls Pro 0-3-2 1-3-1 1-4-0 2-10-3 5 23.33%
Paul Hilt Rapid City Pro 1-3-1 0-3-1 1-3-0 2-9-2 5 23.08%
Bre� Grosz Rapid City Pro 1-2-1 0-4-0 1-3-0 2-9-1 4 20.83%



SoDak Cup - Individual Results
Player City Am/Pro Singles 4-Ball Chap Overall # Cups Win %

Stacy Amann Rapid City Pro 1-1-0 1-1-0 1-1-0 3-3-0 2 50.00%
Mark Amundson Sioux Falls Amateur 5-2-0 1-4-0 2-2-1 8-8-1 7 50.00%
John Anderson Sioux Falls Amateur 0-3-0 2-1-0 1-0-2 3-4-2 3 44.44%
Jus�n Arlt Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-0-1 0-2-1 2 16.67%
Josh Baldus Sioux Falls Pro 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Tyler Barre� Rapid City Amateur 0-0-1 0-0-1 1-0-0 1-0-2 1 66.67%
Kayde Bartels Brookings Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 2 33.33%
Andrew Bauer Brandon Pro 1-3-0 2-2-0 3-1-0 6-6-0 5 50.00%
Blake Beebe Rapid City Pro 0-1-0 1-0-0 0-0-1 1-1-1 1 50.00%
Tim Begeman Madison Amateur 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Joe  Benedict Sioux Falls Pro 0-3-2 1-3-1 1-4-0 2-10-3 5 23.33%
Bre� Benne� Sioux Falls Am/Pro 1-2-0 1-2-0 0-3-0 2-7-0 3 22.22%
Brian  Berkenhoff Brookings Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Jim Bigelow Huron Pro 1-0-0 0-0-1 0-1-0 1-1-1 1 50.00%
Anne Borgmann Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Jeff Brecht Sioux Falls Pro 0-2-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-2-0 2 50.00%
Mike Brummer Rapid City Amateur 8-5-2 8-7-0 8-5-2 24-17-4 16 57.78%
Terry Brunken Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Kevin Buntrock Rapid City Amateur 0-5-1 3-1-2 2-3-1 5-9-4 6 38.89%
Kevin Burchardt Sioux Falls Pro 1 #DIV/0!
Derek Burshiem Flandreau Amateur 0-2-0 0-1-1 1-0-1 1-3-2 2 33.33%
Tom Carlson Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Adam Chandler Sioux Falls Pro_AM 3-1-0 2-2-0 2-2-0 7-5-0 4 58.33%
Pa�y Coddington Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 0-0-1 1-1-1 1 50.00%
Bre� Coluccio Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Dave Comstock Aberdeen Pro 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-1-0 1 0.00%
Terry Comstock Sioux Falls Pro 4-2-2 4-3-0 4-2-1 12-7-3 8 61.36%
Ryan Cooley Arlington Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Karla Co�on Sioux Falls Amateur 1-0-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Jason Crisp Sioux Falls Pro 2-5-0 5-1-1 3-3-1 10-9-2 8 52.38%
John Crowson Rapid CIty Amateur 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Kevin Doby Yankton Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-0-1 0-2-1 1 16.67%
Ma� Drake Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-1 2-0-0 1-1-0 3-2-1 2 58.33%
Chad Dubisar Sioux Falls Amateur 3-0-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 4-1-0 3 80.00%
James Dyk Rapid City Pro 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Parker Edens Brookings Amateur 1 #DIV/0!
Bre� Egge Sioux Falls Amateur 1-0-0 0-1-0 0-0-1 1-1-1 1 50.00%
Steve Eggebraaten Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Ma� Einspahr Brookings Amateur 2-5-1 5-1-0 3-2-1 10-8-2 8 55.00%
Jim Entwisle Huron Amateur 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Sean Farah Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Jim Farrell Har�ord Pro 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Ron Farris Rapid City Amateur 0-0-1 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-1-1 1 50.00%



SoDak Cup - Individual Results
Player City Am/Pro Singles 4-Ball Chap Overall # Cups Win %

Kevin Fisher Dakota Dunes Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Denny Fokken Yankton Amateur 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Zac Gavlak Brookings Pro 2-0-1 0-3-0 1-1-1 3-4-2 4 44.44%
John Goe�sch Sioux Falls Am/Pro 2-2-2 1-4-0 2-2-1 5-8-3 6 40.63%
Bre� Grosz Rapid City Pro 1-2-1 0-4-0 1-3-0 2-9-1 4 20.83%
John Grothe Brandon Amateur 0-0-1 0-1-0 0-0-1 0-1-2 1 33.33%
JR Hamblet Rapid City Pro 3-2-1 1-4-1 2-3-1 6-9-3 6 41.67%
Erik Hansen Watertown Pro 0-3-0 1-2-0 3-0-0 4-5-0 4 44.44%
Jesse Hansen Rapid City Pro 1-0-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 3-0-0 1 100.00%
Dave Hanten Sioux Falls Pro 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Joel Harrington Sioux Falls Amateur 0-2-0 1-1-0 2-0-0 3-3-0 2 50.00%
Craig Hatch Rapid City Pro 0-3-0 1-1-0 0-2-0 1-6-0 3 14.29%
Nick Heig Rapid City Amateur 2-0-0 2-0-0 0-2-0 4-2-0 2 66.67%
Glen Herrick Sioux Falls Amateur 1-0-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Paul Hilt Rapid City Pro 1-3-1 0-3-1 1-3-0 2-9-2 5 23.08%
Sco� Hiltunen Yankton Amateur 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Todd Hofland Brookings Amateur 0-1-0 0-0-1 0-1-0 0-2-1 1 16.67%
Sco� Holm Brookings Amateur 1-2-0 1-0-2 0-3-0 2-5-2 3 33.33%
Michael Hoxter Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 2 66.67%
Brodie Hullinger Brookings Amateur 4-1-0 3-2-0 3-1-1 10-4-1 6 70.00%
Ben Irlbeck Elk Point Amateur 2-1-2 2-2-1 2-3-0 6-6-3 5 50.00%
Brad Jacobson Bryant Amateur 0-0-1 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-0-1 1 83.33%
Charlie Jacobson Watertown Amateur 2-3-1 5-1-0 5-1-0 12-5-1 6 69.44%
Julie Jansa Sioux Falls Pro/Amateur 1-2-0 0-3-0 2-0-1 3-5-1 3 38.89%
Ryan Jansa Sioux Falls Amateur 8-1-0 6-2-1 6-3-0 20-6-1 9 75.93%
Tom Jansa Sioux Falls Pro 2-2-1 4-0-0 2-1-1 8-3-2 5 69.23%
Ma� Johnson Sioux Falls Amateur 2-5-2 4-5-0 5-2-2 11-12-4 9 48.15%
Greg Jones Sioux Falls Pro 2-2-2 2-1-1 1-1-2 5-4-3 4 54.17%
Coralee Jorgensen Sioux Falls Pro 1-0-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Michael Keeton Sioux Falls Amateur 3-2-1 4-2-0 4-2-0 11-6-1 6 63.89%
Ma� Kimball Rapid City Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Brad Kipper Sioux Falls Pro 2-0-0 1-1-0 1-0-1 4-1-1 2 75.00%
Steve Klock Sioux Falls Pro 4-1-0 1-3-1 1-4-0 6-8-1 5 43.33%
Todd Kolb Sioux Falls Pro 1-0-2 2-1-0 1-2-0 4-3-2 3 55.56%
Kyle Kopplin Piedmont Amateur 1-0-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 3-0-0 1 100.00%
Rob Kortan Spearfish Pro 1-1-1 2-1-0 2-1-0 5-3-1 3 61.11%
Pat  Kramer Yankton Pro 0-2-0 1-1-0 1-1-0 2-4-0 2 33.33%
Dus�n Kriech Har�ord Pro 7-3-0 4-4-2 3-5-2 14-12-4 11 53.33%
Dus�n Krueger Sioux Falls Amateur 1-1-0 1-1-0 1-1-0 3-3-0 2 50.00%
Nathan Kyle Sioux Falls Pro 1 #DIV/0!
Chris Lane Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%



SoDak Cup - Individual Results
Player City Am/Pro Singles 4-Ball Chap Overall # Cups Win %

Sco� Larson Yankton Pro 2-0-1 1-2-0 2-1-0 5-3-1 3 61.11%
Jim Lather Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Dus�n Lecy Rapid City Pro 1-2-0 2-1-0 2-1-0 5-4-0 3 55.56%
Roger Legge Aberdeen Amateur 3-5-1 5-2-0 3-3-1 11-10-2 9 52.17%
Tad Leis�co Omaha Amateur 2-0-0 1-1-0 1-1-0 4-2-0 2 66.67%
Jon Lesselyoung Rapid City Am/Pro 3-1-0 2-1-0 0-2-1 5-4-1 4 55.00%
Pat Lockwood Brookings Amateur 5-1-0 3-2-0 2-2-1 10-5-1 6 65.63%
Chris Long Garretson Amateur 4-3-2 3-4-2 6-2-1 13-9-5 9 57.41%
Alexandra Mankle Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Michael Mar�n Brookings Amateur 0-0-1 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-2-1 1 16.67%
Adam Maska Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Ross Menke Sioux Falls Amateur 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Ryan Messick Rapid City Pro/Amateur 0-5-4 4-5-0 3-5-1 7-15-5 10 35.19%
Gary Metzger Rapid City Pro 5-6-0 3-6-0 7-2-0 15-14-0 11 51.72%
Jeff Meyerink Mitchell Amateur 7-2-0 5-3-1 7-1-1 19-6-2 10 74.07%
Julean Michels Sioux Falls Amateur 1-2-0 2-0-1 1-1-1 4-3-2 4 55.56%
Brent Miller Sioux Falls Amateur 1-3-0 3-1-0 2-1-1 6-5-1 4 54.17%
Chris Mithelman Sioux Falls Amateur 2-0-0 0-1-1 2-0-0 4-1-1 2 75.00%
Jon Murdy Aberdeen Pro 3-0-1 3-1-0 2-2-0 8-3-1 4 70.83%
Travis Nagel Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Richard Nelson Mar�n Amateur 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Sco� Nowak Harrisburg Amateur 0-0-1 0-0-1 0-1-0 0-1-2 1 33.33%
Bert Olson Sioux Falls Amateur 1-1-0 1-1-0 1-1-0 3-3-0 2 50.00%
Jacob O�a Sioux Falls Amateur 1 #DIV/0!
Levi Pearson SF/Watertown Pro 6-2-3 5-5-1 3-5-3 14-12-7 12 53.03%
Craig Pederson Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Mike Pelzl Aberdeen Amateur 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Steve Pelzl Aberdeen Amateur 3-2-0 1-3-0 3-1-0 7-6-0 5 53.85%
Cody Peters Sioux Falls Pro 0-0-1 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-2-1 1 16.67%
Jon Peterson Sioux Falls Pro 2-0-0 2-0-0 2-0-0 6-0-0 2 100.00%
Russell Pick Mitchell Amateur 3-0-0 1-2-0 1-2-0 5-4-0 3 55.56%
Ma� Pridey Sioux Falls Amateur 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Brian Prisbe Sioux Falls Amateur 1-0-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Sam Prue N. Sioux City Amateur 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-0-1 0-2-1 1 16.67%
Tyler Rache�o Rapid City Amateur 3-0-1 3-1-0 4-0-0 10-1-1 4 87.50%
Paul Reiter Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-1 0-2-0 1-0-0 1-3-1 2 30.00%
Steve Reiter Sioux Falls Am/Pro 2-2-1 3-2-0 2-2-1 7-6-2 5 53.33%
Tommy Reynolds Sioux Falls Amateur 0-2-0 1-1-0 1-1-0 2-4-0 2 33.33%
Jus�n Robel Sioux Falls Amateur 1 #DIV/0!
Aaron Roeber Rapid City Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
AJ Rolfson Rapid City Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%



SoDak Cup - Individual Results
Player City Am/Pro Singles 4-Ball Chap Overall # Cups Win %

Barry Rothwell Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Jeff Salter Rapid City Am/Pro 2-2-1 2-3-0 1-4-0 5-9-1 5 36.67%
Amanda Schelske Mitchell Amateur 1-0-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 2 33.33%
Kyle Schock Sioux Falls Amateur 1-0-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Paul Schock Sioux Falls Amateur 3-4-2 6-3-0 4-4-1 13-11-3 9 53.70%
Bill Scholten Brookings Amateur 2-0-0 1-1-0 1-0-1 4-1-1 2 75.00%
Brandon Sigmund Mitchell Amateur 4-2-0 3-3-0 2-3-1 9-8-1 6 52.78%
Danny Sinksen Sioux Falls Am/Pro 8-2-3 4-6-3 4-9-0 16-17-6 14 48.72%
Travis Slaathaug Sioux Falls Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Rodd Slater Dakota Dunes Pro 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Levi Smith Sioux Falls Amateur 0-0-1 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-1-1 1 50.00%
Dave Spaulding Brookings Pro 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-1-0 1 0.00%
Reggie Stanton Rapid City Pro 0-1-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Bre� Steen Brookings Amateur 0-0-1 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-1-1 1 50.00%
Loudan Steffes Rapid City Pro 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-3-0 1 0.00%
Ma� Stricker Sioux Falls Pro 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-0-1 2-0-1 1 83.33%
Jason Sudenga Sioux Falls Pro 6-2-0 4-4-0 3-3-2 13-9-2 8 58.33%
Gerry Summa Harrisburg Pro 2-2-1 2-2-0 2-2-0 6-6-1 5 50.00%
Jesse Talco� Sioux Falls Amateur 0-2-1 2-1-0 2-1-0 4-4-1 3 50.00%
Shane Tipton Rapid City Amateur 3-1-0 1-2-0 2-1-1 6-5-1 4 54.17%
Ryan Tjeerdsma Brandon Amateur 1-2-0 2-1-0 2-1-0 5-4-0 3 55.56%
Trevor Tobin Brandon Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Aaron Tom Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Ryan Trasamar Sioux Falls Amateur 2-0-1 2-1-0 2-1-0 6-2-1 4 72.22%
Drew Trautman Madison Pro 3-0-0 1-1-1 1-2-0 5-3-1 3 61.11%
Kali Trautman Clear Lake Amateur 1-0-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Marty VanDeMore Sioux Falls Pro 2-1-0 1-0-0 0-0-1 3-1-1 3 70.00%
Sam Vosler Sioux Falls Pro 0-2-0 1-1-0 0-2-0 1-5-0 2 16.67%
Joel Wallner Sioux Falls Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 0-1-0 1-2-0 1 33.33%
Don Ward Rapid City Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 1-0-0 2-1-0 1 66.67%
Andrew Welk Aberdeen Amateur 0-1-0 1-0-0 0-0-1 1-1-1 1 50.00%
Jason Young Rapid City Pro 9-9-1 5-9-5 7-10-2 21-28-8 20 43.86%
Natalie Young Rapid City Amateur 1 #DIV/0!
Dean Zahn Aberdeen Pro 4-7-3 5-7-2 6-7-1 15-21-6 14 42.86%
Mikael Zuidema Sioux Falls Amateur 1 #DIV/0!
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